COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Wyoming County

ELECTION DIST STATUS

ARCA
ARCA
ARCA

ARCA
ARCA
ARCA

ARCA
ARCA
ARCA

ARCA
ARCA
ARCA

ATTI
ATTI
ATTI

ATTI
ATTI
ATTI

ATTI
ATTI
ATTI

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

160

12

172

117

120

131

135

176

10

186

117

124

105

110

146

154

REP

308
15
323

172

12

184

255

15

270

299

24

323

287

294

230

239

374

13
387

IND

26
3
29

15
1
16

16
0
16

28
3
31

26
2
28

18
0
18

35
2
37

CON WOR GRE
15 3 0
0 0 1
15 3 1
3 1 0
0 0 0
3 1 0
14 1 0
1 0 0
15 1 0
15 6 1
1 0 0
16 6 1
2 0

1 0 0
2 0

4 0 0
0 0 0
4 0 0
15 2 3
0 0 0
15 2 3
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LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

150

10

160

89

93

120

125

168

11

179

82

90

90

99

162

14
176

TOTAL

662
41
703

397
20
417

537
25
562

693
49
742

517
25
542

447
23
470

737
37
774



COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010

ELECTION DIST STATUS

ATTI 000004
ATTI 000004
ATTI 000004

BENN
BENN
BENN

BENN
BENN
BENN

BENN
BENN
BENN

CAST
CAST
CAST

CAST
CAST
CAST

CAST
CAST
CAST

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

147

154

204

213

239

245

224

231

139

142

214

17

231

130

137

REP

324

10

334

305

311

325

17

342

270

11

281

291

298

353

16

369

248

249

Wyoming County

IND

22
1
23

36
1
37

41
2
43

36
1
37

40
1
41

34
3
37

24
0
24

CON

12
0
12

12
2
14

21

0
21
23

0
23

12

13

o
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WOR GRE
2 0
0 0
2 0
3 0
0 0
3 0
7 1
0 0
7 1
3 0
1 0
4 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
3 0
0 0
3 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

141

148

152

156

157

166

132

136

93

98

150

157

105

107

TOTAL

648
25
673

712
22
734

791
34
825

688
24
712

574
16
590

766
44
810

516
10
526



COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

ELECTION DIST

covi
covl
covi

EAGL
EAGL
EAGL

GAIN
GAIN
GAIN

GAIN
GAIN
GAIN

GAIN
GAIN
GAIN

GAIN
GAIN
GAIN

GENE
GENE
GENE

000001
000001
000001

000001
000001
000001

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000001
000001
000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

133

142

215

12

227

65

67

129

137

137

141

96

98

94

101

REP

429

14

443

360

368

200

208

184

189

143

147

165

169

136

138

Wyoming County

IND

32
0
32

43
2
45

14
1
15

18

0
18
13

0
13

12

12

CON

17

3

20

20

0

20
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N

WOR GRE
3 0
0 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
3 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
2 0

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

107

116

139

146

56

60

66

72

63

66

66

67

57

60

TOTAL

721
35
756

779
30
809

341
17
358

405
19
424

364

11

375

339

347

303

12
315



COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

ELECTION DIST

JAVA 000001
JAVA 000001
JAVA 000001

JAVA 000002
JAVA 000002
JAVA 000002

MIDD 000001
MIDD 000001
MIDD 000001

MIDD 000002
MIDD 000002
MIDD 000002

ORAN 000001
ORAN 000001
ORAN 000001

PERR 000001
PERR 000001
PERR 000001

PERR 000002
PERR 000002
PERR 000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

261

10

271

191

197

113

122

59

61

200

11

211

154

161

149

155

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Wyoming County

REP

251

260

234

237

334

14

348

173

180

419

12

431

479

486

190

199

IND
27
0
27
33
4
37
33

5
38

42

44

39

42

18

20

CON
17

0

17
16

1

17
12

0
12

16

16

17

17

o
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WOR

o

GRE

o

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

157

10

167

151

159

136

11

147

56

57

166

18

184

140

146

96

105

TOTAL

717
29
746

627
22
649

630
39
669

302
10
312

847
43
890

832
23
855

459
27
486



COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

ELECTION DIST

PERR 000003
PERR 000003
PERR 000003

PERR 000004
PERR 000004
PERR 000004

PIKE 000001
PIKE 000001
PIKE 000001

SHEL
SHEL
SHEL

SHEL
SHEL
SHEL

SHEL
SHEL
SHEL

WARS 000001
WARS 000001
WARS 000001

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Wyoming County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

234

23

257

204

207

110

113

105

109

212

219

197

203

151

160

REP

275

12

287

292

297

336

17

353

168

174

285

294

218

220

295

302

IND

42
2
44

24
0
24

18
1
19

16
0
16

24
1
25

26
1
27

35
3
38

CON WOR GRE
15 2 1
0 1 0
15 3 1
11 4 4
0 1 0
11 5 4
13 1 0
0 0 0
13 1 0
7 1 0
0 1 0
7 2 0
25 4 0
1 0 0
26 4 0
12 3 0
0 0 0
12 3 0
8 3 0
0 0 0
8 3 0
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LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

134

12

146

141

149

140

12

152

76

80

150

158

101

110

101

110

TOTAL

703
50
753

680
17
697

618
33
651

373
15
388

700
26
726

557
18
575

593
28
621



COUNTY

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

ELECTION DIST

WARS
WARS
WARS

WARS
WARS
WARS

WARS
WARS
WARS

WARS
WARS
WARS

WETH
WETH
WETH

Wyoming County Total
Wyoming County Total
Wyoming County Total

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

000001
000001
000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM
124
130
141
148
128
133
196

10
206
149

12
161

6,196

295
6,491

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Wyoming County

REP

277
10
287

318
10
328

291
11
302

407
12
419

269
12
281

11,169
382
11,551

IND

29
1
30

18
1
19

33
4
37

26
1
27

24
0
24

1,053
55
1,108

CON

14

14

10
449

14
463
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WOR

91

96

GRE

o

o

14

16

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK
116
124
105

10
115
122

10
132
157

13
170

96
102

4,686

304
4,990

TOTAL

553
25
578

593
28
621

591
30
621

797
36
833

549
31
580

23,658
1,057
24,715



